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Product Information

Plates
REF. NO.

020631002
020632002

020631003
020632003

020631004
020632004

020631005
020632005

020641002
020642002

020641003
020642003

020641004
020642004

020641005
020642005

Screws
REF. NO.

040240006
040240007
040240008
040240009
040240010
040240011
040240012
040240013
040240014
040240015
040240016
040240017
040240018
040240019
040240020
040240022
040240024
040240026
040240028
040240030

040150008
040150009
040150010
040150011
040150012
040150013
040150014
040150015
040150016
040150017
040150018
040150019
040150020
040150022
040150024
040150026
040150028
040150030

Product Description

Small, Left
Small, Right

Small, Left
Small, Right

Small, Left
Small, Right

Small, Left
Small, Right

Large, Left
Large, Right

Large, Left
Large, Right

Large, Left
Large, Right

Large, Left
Large, Right

Product Description

2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw
2.4mm Locking Screw

2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw
2.7mm Cortex Screw

Holes
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DOUBLE ENGINE MEDICAL MATERIAL CO., LTD.
No. 218 Houxiang Road, Haicang District,

Xiamen 361022, P.R.China

Tel: +86 592 6087101 Fax: +86 592 6587078 Stateme nt

E-mail: info@double-engine.com m c E

Website: www.double-engine.com it 0434 redycle Distal Radius Locking Plate for the fixation of distal radius and styloid according to the three column theory described by Rikli and Regazzoni
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Dedicated to Rehabilitation

Anatomical contouring curve with
excellent fit to distal radius.

Wide window allows inspection of fracture
lines and plate fine contouring

Different distal width designs for better
fit to individual anatomy.

Profile as low as possible for soft tissue sparing
and as high as necessary for sufficient rigidity

and stable locking.

Specific distal multi-holes design improves
fragments fixation in radial styloid and lunate

facet as well as DRUJ.

Warning

This flyer is just for understanding the specific product features. For clinical usage,
please refer to the surgical guide. Instruction by experienced surgeon is highly recommended.

®

2.4mm Locking Screw

®

small large 2.7mm Cortex Screw

Highly polished smooth edges and
proximal tapering end for minimized
soft tissue irritation.

Locking or compression fixation provides
more clinical choices.

Elongated holes for better plate positioning
and radius length adjustment.

Kirschner wire holes for temporary
fixation of the plate.

Indications

Distal Radius

- Intra-articular fractures
- Extra-articular fractures
- Osteotomies




